
Carolina Crossroads Phase 3 DESC Approved Contractor and Engineer List 

Contractors: 

- Foremost Pipeline (or Sunland Construction which is the owner of Foremost Pipeline): 

Contact Tim Haechton: Office: (803) 939-4832: Mobile (505)-947-3899: 

teheachten@forrmostpipeline.com 

- Southeastern Connection (SEC): Contact Matthew Thompson Scott Warren: Mobile: 

(404) 379-1399; scott@seconnections.com 

- Boothe & Greer (B&G) Pipeline: Contact Max Castleberry: Mobile:  501-266-0166: Work: 

501-305-3677 Ext. 227: max@bgpipeline.com 

-  

HDD Contractors (Lowered Tier to above contractors for HDD under the interstate): 

- Cherokee– Chase Blalock: Mobile: (903)-241-8271: Office (903)-663-9091 

Cblalock@cherokeeddi.com 

- DSI 

- Triple B – Butch Kline:  Mobile: (864) 590-3591; triplebunderground@yahoo.com 

- Southeastern Connection (SEC) – Same contact as above 

 

Engineers: 

- HDR: Contact Kevin Ortego  

- WK Dickson: Contact Weston Boles: Mobile (704)-305-2331: wboles@wkdickson.com 

- S&ME: Contact Carl Rogers: Mobile (704)-780-9373: Office (704)-523-4726: 

crogers@smeinc.com 

- Weston & Sampson: Robert L Horner: Mobile (846)-452-9076: Office (843)-881-9804 

 

HDD Designers (for designs under the interstate): 

- GeoEngineers: Trevor Hoyles: Mobile (503)-799-8620: Office (801)-307-0217: 

thoyles@geoengineers.com 

- Farnsworth Group: Rob Friesen: Mobile (704)-619-0060: Office: (704)-448-5797: 

rfriesen@f-w.com 

- RK&K: Contact William Snyder: Mobile (980)-235-0011: wsnyder@rkk.com 


